
Japan (Kanto region) - Hong Kong

VOY SVC TOKYO YOKOHAMA KAWASAKI ETA HKG TML
SITC QINGDAO 2572S CJV6 13/11 14/11 14/11 21/11 CMCS
SITC YOKKAICHI 2544S CJV6 20/11 21/11 - 28/11 CMCS
SITC YIHE 2534S CJV6 27/11 28/11 - 5/12 CMCS
SITC QINGDAO 2574S CJV6 4/12 5/12 - 12/12 CMCS
SITC YOKKAICHI 2546S CJV6 11/12 12/12 - 19/12 CMCS

Japan (Kansai, Chubu & Kyushu region) - Hong Kong
VOY SVC OSAKA KOBE NAGOYA MOJI ETA HKG TML

SITC RENHE 2524S CJV4 13/11 13/11 - 14/11 19/11 DPW
SITC QINGDAO 2572S CJV6 - - 15/11 - 21/11 CMCS
SITC QINZHOU 2548S CJV4 20/11 20/11 - 21/11 26/11 DPW
SITC YOKKAICHI 2544S CJV6 - - 22/11 - 28/11 CMCS
SITC YUHE 2528S CJV4 27/11 27/11 - 28/11 3/12 DPW
SITC YIHE 2534S CJV6 - - 29/11 - 5/12 CMCS
SITC MINHE 2526S CJV4 4/12 4/12 - 5/12 10/12 DPW
SITC QINGDAO 2574S CJV6 - - 6/12 - 12/12 CMCS
SITC RENHE 2526S CJV4 11/12 11/12 - 12/12 17/12 DPW
SITC YOKKAICHI 2546S CJV6 - - 13/12 - 19/12 CMCS
 
China (Eastern and Southern China) - Hong Kong 

VOY SVC QINGDAO NINGBO SHANGHAI XIAMEN ETA HKG TML
SINOTRANS TIANJIN 2525S CJV5 - 12/11 14/11 - 17/11 CMCS
SITC WENDE 2524S CKV2 14/11 - - - 18/11 DPW
SITC RENHE 2524S CJV4 - 16/11 - 18/11 19/11 DPW
SITC QINGDAO 2572S CJV6 - - 18/11 - 21/11 CMCS
TS NANSHA 25011S KCM 17/11 - 20/11 - 22/11 HIT
SIRI BHUM 2545S CJV5 - - - - SKIP CMCS
SITC KANTO 2524S CKV2 21/11 - - - 25/11 DPW
SITC QINZHOU 2548S CJV4 - 23/11 - 25/11 26/11 DPW
SITC YOKKAICHI 2544S CJV6 - - 25/11 - 28/11 CMCS
SITC YUNCHENG 2511S KCM 24/11 - 27/11 - 29/11 HIT
SINOTRANS TIANJIN 2527S CJV5 - 26/11 28/11 - 1/12 CMCS
SUNRISE DRAGON 2530S CKV2 28/11 - - - 2/12 DPW
SITC YUHE 2528S CJV4 - 30/11 - 2/12 3/12 DPW
SITC YIHE 2534S CJV6 - - 2/12 - 5/12 CMCS
KMTC SEOUL 2511S KCM 1/12 - 4/12 - 6/12 HIT
SIRI BHUM 2547S CJV5 - 3/12 5/12 - 8/12 CMCS
SITC SHENGDE 2524S CKV2 5/12 - - - 9/12 DPW
SITC MINHE 2526S CJV4 - 7/12 - 9/12 10/12 DPW
SITC QINGDAO 2574S CJV6 - - 9/12 - 12/12 CMCS
KMTC PENANG 2511S KCM 8/12 - 11/12 - 13/12 HIT
SINOTRANS TIANJIN 2529S CJV5 - 10/12 12/12 - 15/12 CMCS
SITC WENDE 2526S CKV2 12/12 - - - 16/12 DPW
SITC RENHE 2526S CJV4 - 14/12 - 16/12 17/12 DPW
SITC YOKKAICHI 2546S CJV6 - - 16/12 - 19/12 CMCS
TS NANSHA 25012S KCM 15/12 - 18/12 - 20/12 HIT

Korea - Hong Kong

VOY SVC BUSAN INCHON ETA HKHKG TML
SITC WENDE 2524S CKV2 - 11/11 18/11 CMCS
TS NANSHA 25011S KCM 13/11 16/11 22/11 HIT
SITC KANTO 2524S CKV2 - 18/11 25/11 CMCS
SITC YUNCHENG 25011S KCM 20/11 23/11 29/11 HIT
SUNRISE DRAGON 2530S CKV2 - 25/11 2/12 CMCS
KMTC SEOUL 2510S KCM 27/11 30/11 6/12 HIT
SITC SHENGDE 2524S CKV2 - 2/12 9/12 CMCS
KMTC PENANG 2511S KCM 4/12 7/12 13/12 HIT
SITC WENDE 2526S CKV2 - 9/12 16/12 CMCS
TS NANSHA 25012S KCM 11/12 14/12 20/12 HIT

HKG TERMINAL:
DPW - DP WORLD (CONTAINER TERMINAL 3)
CMCS - CHINA MERCHANTS CONTAINER SERVICES LTD
HIT - Hong Kong International Terminal

31/F, Shui On Centre, 6-8 Harbour Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong
Website : http://www.sitc.com.hk/

Sales: Tel : (852) 28776120 Fax: (852) 81617207 Mail : sales@sitc.com.hk
Booking: Tel : (852) 28776120 Fax: (852) 81617207 Mail : booking@sitc.com.hk
Outbound Tel : (852) 28514625 Fax: (852) 81617206 Mail : outbound@sitc.com.hk
Inbound: Tel : (852) 28516861 Fax: (852) 81619612 Mail : inbound@sitc.com.hk

SITC SHIPPING AGENCY (HK) CO LTD
新  海  豐  船  務  代 理 ( 香 港 ) 有  限  公  司
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Cambodia - Hong Kong

VOY SVC SIHANOUKVILLE ETA HKG TML
PIYA BHUM 070S VTX4 5/11 21/11 MTL
SITC ZHEJIANG 2526S VTX4 12/11 28/11 DPW
ANDERSON DRAGON 2528S VTX4 19/11 5/12 DPW
PIYA BHUM 072S VTX4 26/11 12/12 MTL
SITC ZHEJIANG 2528S VTX4 3/12 19/12 DPW

Thailand - Hong Kong

VOY SVC LAEM CHABANG ETA HKG TML
PIYA BHUM 070S VTX4 7/11 21/11 MTL
SITC ZHEJIANG 2526S VTX4 14/11 28/11 DPW
ANDERSON DRAGON 2528S VTX4 21/11 5/12 DPW
PIYA BHUM 072S VTX4 28/11 12/12 MTL
SITC ZHEJIANG 2528S VTX4 5/12 19/12 DPW

Philippines - Hong Kong

VOY SVC BATANGAS MANILA (N) ETA HKG TML
PIYA BHUM 070S VTX4 15/11 14/11 21/11 MTL
SITC ZHEJIANG 2526S VTX4 20/11 23/11 28/11 DPW
ANDERSON DRAGON 2528S VTX4 27/11 30/11 5/12 DPW
PIYA BHUM 072S VTX4 4/12 7/12 12/12 MTL
SITC ZHEJIANG 2528S VTX4 11/12 14/12 19/12 DPW

Vietnam - Hong Kong

VOY SVC HAIPHONG ETA HKG TML
SINOTRANS TIANJIN 2526N CJV5 20/11 22/11 CMCS  
SIRI BHUM 2546N CJV5 27/11 29/11 CMCS
SINOTRANS TIANJIN 2528N CJV5 4/12 6/12 CMCS
SIRI BHUM 2548N CJV5 11/12 13/12 CMCS
SINOTRANS TIANJIN 2530N CJV5 18/12 20/12 CMCS

Malaysia East / Brunei - Hong Kong

VOY SVC KOTA KINABALU BINTULU MUARA ETA HKG TML
HARBOUR STAR HS183N HMX - 14/11 - 17/11 CMCS
HARBOUR GALAXY HG203N HMX - 18/11 - 23/11 CMCS
HARBOUR HORIZON HH089N HMX 22/11 - 23/11 26/11 CMCS
HARBOUR STAR HS184N HMX - 27/11 - 1/12 CMCS
HARBOUR GALAXY HG204N HMX 28/11 3/12 29/11 7/12 CMCS
HARBOUR HORIZON HH090N HMX 2/12 7/12 3/12 12/12 CMCS
HARBOUR STAR HS185N HMX 7/12 12/12 8/12 17/12 CMCS

Malaysia West - Hong Kong

VOY SVC PORT KLANG (W) PORT KLANG (N) PENANG PASIR GUDANG ETA HKG TML
SITC XIN 2511N FEM - 11/11 13/11 - 19/11 DPW
KMTC SEOUL 2510N KCM 14/11 15/11 - 17/11 21/11 HIT
CHENNAI VOYAGER 2509N FEM - 18/11 20/11 - 26/11 HIT
KMTC PENANG 2511N KCM 21/11 22/11 - 24/11 28/11 HIT
NINGBO VOYAGER 2510N FEM - 25/11 27/11 - 3/12 HIT
TS NANSHA 25011N KCM 28/11 29/11 - 1/12 5/12 HIT
YEOSU VOYAGER 2511N FEM - 2/12 4/12 - 10/12 HIT
SITC YUNCHENG 2511N KCM 5/12 6/12 - 8/12 12/12 HIT
SITC XIN 2512N FEM - 9/12 11/12 - 17/12 DPW
KMTC SEOUL 2511N KCM - 13/12 - 15/12 19/12 HIT

HKG TERMINAL:
DPW - DP WORLD (CONTAINER TERMINAL 3)
CMCS - CHINA MERCHANTS CONTAINER SERVICES LTD
HIT - Hong Kong International Terminal
MTL - Modern Terminal Limited

31/F, Shui On Centre, 6-8 Harbour Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong
Website : http://www.sitc.com.hk/

Sales: Tel : (852) 28776120 Fax: (852) 81617207 Mail : sales@sitc.com.hk
Booking: Tel : (852) 28776120 Fax: (852) 81617207 Mail : booking@sitc.com.hk
Outbound Tel : (852) 28514625 Fax: (852) 81617206 Mail : outbound@sitc.com.hk
Inbound: Tel : (852) 28516861 Fax: (852) 81619612 Mail : inbound@sitc.com.hk

SITC SHIPPING AGENCY (HK) CO LTD
新  海  豐  船  務  代 理 ( 香 港 ) 有  限  公  司
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